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BA/B.Se. /B. Se. IT/BCA 6" Semester Examination, 2023

REGULAR/ARREAR/BETTERMENT

< REVISED EXAMINATION PROGRAMME >

Date Day Course & Subject
Code Morning
Time: 9:00 AM to 12:00 Noon
12/06/2023 Monday DSE-B Regular Course:
Bodo/Assamese/English/ Arabic/Sanskrit/Bengali/Nepali/Hindi
Mathematics
13/06/2023 Tuesday DSE-B Regular Course: Philosophy/Statistics
14/06/2023 | Wednesday | CC-13 All Honours Course D
DSE-B Regular Course: Political Science/Botany
15/06/2023 | Thursday DSE-B Regular Course: Geography
16/06/2023 Friday SEC-4 All Subjects
17/06/2023 Saturday DSE-B Regular Course: Education/ Physics
19/06/2023 | Monday CC-14 All Honours Course
DSE-B Chemistry/Sociology
20/06/2023 Tuesday DSE-3 All Honours Course / Folklore/TTM
21/06/2023 | Wednesday | DSE-B Zoology/Economics
22/06/2023 | Thursday GE2 | "~ Regular Course: .
Bodo/Assamese/English/Arabic/Sanskrit/Bengali/Nepali/Hindi/
Education/Political Science/
Economics/Philosophy/History/Geography/Sociology/Statistics
23/06/2023 Friday DSE-B Computer Science/I T/BCA/Computer Application
(Vocational YHistory
24/06/2023 Saturday DSE-4 All Honours Course
NEB: :
I, Fufl Theory Papers carrying upto 50 morks, the time allotment i 2itwo) hours and Theory Paper carrying
more than 50 marks, the time allotment is 3three) Hours,
2. Al official and students to follow MoHFW, Govt. of India’Govi. of Assam, advisories for the imvolvemant in

Memo No.; BUYCOE/UG/Ex-I, IV, Vi VII2022/294 Pi-B/4265-4270

Frxaminations duties and appearing Examination.
Registration Number of BU Ix necessary’ required for issue of Admit Card in all final semester examination,
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Praciieal Examination will be held according to the program notified by the Principal concermed,

Copy for information to:-

Ay L T e

All Officers, BU
The Principals, All Affitiated Colleges, BU

PS to VC, BU for kind information to Hon'ble V.

PS5 to Registrar, BU for information to Registrar.

System Administrator, BU with request to publish in the website
Motice Board
Concemned file
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Controller xaminati
Bodoland University
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Controller of Examinations
Bodoland University




